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Ronin Cup 2020 - 2020-08-23

Match Results - Classic

Place Name
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Trichkov, Tihomir
Tachev, Petar
Eftimov, Svetoslav
Strunchev, Hristo
Minchev, Ivan

Match Results - Open

Place Name
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Topalov, Nikola

Momcilovic, Aleksa

Pepelishev, Nikola
Terziski, Todor

Pramatarov, Mihail

Tabakov, Delyan
Mihtiev, Krasimir
Krastev, Ivan
Atanasov, Blagoi
Gatev, Trifon

Match Results - PCC

Place Name
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Match Results - Production

Stoykin, Aleksandar

Georgiev, Todor
Popov, Dmitri
Moraru, Andrei
Berov, Oleg
Coroban, Iurie
PETROV, IGNAT
Loupov, Valentin

Pencheva, Kremena

Georgiev, Krasen
Dimitrov, Valentin

Lafazansky, Borislav

Strunchev, Nikola

(DQ) Dimitrov, Dimitar

Place Name
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Momcilovic, Ljubisa

Koussev, Alex
Saharov, Artem
Sariev, Borislav
Borisov, Hristo
Chakarov, Iliyan
Dimitrov, Dimitar
Ivanov, Simeon
Apostolov, Atanas
Naydov, Grozdan
Todorov, Tihomor
Ivanov, Svetoslav
Hristov, Hristofor
Naydov, Nikolay
Dekov, Anton
Mitev, Nedialko
Angelov, Vladimir
Todorov, Radko
Atanasov, Hristo

Stoyanov, Stanimir
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Category

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

Super Senior

Category

regular (normal)
Junior
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

regular (normal)
Senior

Super Senior
regular (normal)
Senior

Category

regular

regular

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)

Match

Pts

1010.7709
998.6551
871.8393
850.7307
510.3587

Match
Pts
1054.8770
1000.7856
930.7635
914.3154
577.4929
558.1303
445.2323
441.6487
392.7954
299.2662

Match
Pts
1058.9366
1053.8888
915.6790
910.7640
908.0611
830.3268
799.3150
741.5034
658.5407
600.5913
595.6722
510.8224
503.5613

Match

Pts

1079.3320
955.2035
896.6356
754.4224
654.6678
576.9721
545.3353
530.4554
510.4545
504.8756
498.2527
490.6967
461.2096
459.8466
436.2017
431.0669
405.3455
398.5757
390.4407
387.3657

Match %

100.0000 %
98.8013 %
86.2549 %
84.1665 %
50.4920 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.8723 %
88.2343 %
86.6751 %
54.7450 %
52.9095 %
42.2070 %
41.8673 %
37.2361 %
28.3698 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.5233 %
86.4716 %
86.0074 %
85.7522 %
78.4114 %
75.4828 %
70.0234 %
62.1889 %
56.7165 %
56.2519 %
48.2392 %
47.5535 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.4995 %
83.0732 %
69.8972 %
60.6549 %
53.4564 %
50.5253 %
49.1466 %
47.2936 %
46.7767 %
46.1631 %
45.4630 %
42.7310 %
42.6047 %
40.4140 %
39.9383 %
37.5552 %
36.9280 %
36.1743 %
35.8894 %

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
BULGARIA
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Moldova
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria

Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
BULGARIA
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Marinov, Ventseslav
Evstatiev, Alexandar
Marinov, Nesho
Stoyanova, Tsvetelina
Dobrev, Dobri
Mikova, Silvia
Danchev, Evgeni
Boev, Alexander
Kyuregyan, Agop
Stavrev, Ivo

Radev, Rumen
Kostov, Deyan
Zapryanov, Zapryan
Kostadinov, Svetoslav
Zlatev, Zlati
Draganov, Veselin

(DQ) Krushkov, Kostadin

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name

O WN =

Czechowicz, Chris
Ivanov, Miroslav
Tanov, Ivailo
Draganov, Veselin
Loupov, Valentin

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name
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Apostolov, Emil
Nikolov, Nikolai

Match Results - Standard

Place Name
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Stoev, Ivan
Kostadinov, Plamen
Markov, Metodi
Mirchev, Evgeni
Paunov, Kamen
Bliznakov, Tsanko
Boev, Ivo

Petrov, Petar
Tomov, Georgi
Pavlov, Tsvetan
Kuneyv, Ivaylo
Chilingirov, Nikolay
Uzunov, Ivaylo
Barutchiev, Slav
Hristov, Georgi
Neichev, Neicho
Gospodinov, Svetlozar
Zapryanov, Zdravko
Andreev, Stanislav

No.
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Lady

Senior

Lady

Senior

Junior

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)

Category

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior
regular (normal)

Category

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
Super Senior
regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Super Senior
regular (normal)
regular (normal)
Senior

Senior

378.8883
374.1948
351.5183
338.8351
282.1830
239.5099
222.7836
213.4832
176.3262
158.7324
149.5262
149.4646
129.2765
103.1381
68.9737
0.0000

Match

Pts

1116.7946
890.3269
823.6739
700.9024
596.1807

Match

Pts

1130.0000
0.0000

Match
Pts
1068.5338
975.3260
952.7727
893.2370
876.9658
859.3003
713.7893
704.9938
659.8665
618.8945
576.7188
483.0677
455.9150
415.8871
411.9739
314.5321
303.5022
133.9381
2.1845

35.1040 %
34.6691 %
32.5681 %
31.3930 %
26.1442 %
22.1906 %
20.6409 %
19.7792 %
16.3366 %
14.7065 %
13.8536 %
13.8479 %
11.9775 %

9.5557 %

6.3904 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
79.7216 %
73.7534 %
62.7602 %
53.3832 %

Match %

100.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.2770 %
89.1664 %
83.5946 %
82.0719 %
80.4186 %
66.8008 %
65.9777 %
61.7544 %
57.9200 %
53.9729 %
45.2085 %
42.6673 %
38.9213 %
38.5551 %
29.4359 %
28.4036 %
12.5348 %

0.2044 %
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Bulgaria
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Bulgaria
Bulgaria
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Bulgaria
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Region

Bulgaria
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Bulgaria
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